JV Volleyball Schedule

2A -R1-D4

Head Coach Anne Cate Fitzpatrick afitzpatrick@tchs.us

PLEASE NOTE: (1) Game dates/times are subject to change. (2) No passes accepted for pre-and post-season games.

DATE

8/19/25

8/21/25

8/25/25

9/4/25

9/6/25

9/9/25

9/16/25

9/25/25

9/30/25

10/2/25

10/7/25

10/9/25

Watch the TC Events Google Calendar for the latest updates to game dates/times:

https://www.trinitycatholichs.org/new-calendar/

HOME TEAM

Trinity Catholic

Trinity Catholic

Gainesville

Bishop Moore

AWAY TEAM

TIME

Orangewood Christian 4:30 PM

Oak Hall
Trinity Catholic

Trinity Catholic

*Bishop Moore JV Tournament

Trinity Catholic
Trinity Catholic
Berkeley Prep

Trinity Catholic
Trinity Catholic
Trinity Catholic

Carrollwood Day

Berkeley Prep
Varyoda Christian
Trinity Catholic
Gainesville

Plant

Forest

Trinity Catholic

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:30 PM

8:00 AM

5:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

LOCATION

Trinity Catholic
Trinity Catholic

Gainesville High School

Bishop Moore Catholic High
School

Bishop Moore Catholic High
School

Trinity Catholic
Trinity Catholic
Berkeley Preparatory School
Trinity Catholic
Trinity Catholic
Trinity Catholic

Carrollwood Day School

*tournaments have multiple games in 1 day

Ticket Link for Celtics Athletics

https://gofan.co/app/school/FL2390

Free admission for TCHS students with student
ID at regular season home games.



