PLEASE NOTE: (1) Game dates/times are subject to change. (2) No passes accepted for pre-and post-season games.

## Watch the TC Events Google Calendar for the latest updates to game dates/times: https://www.trinitycatholichs.org/new-calendar/

DATE	HOME TEAM	AWAY TEAM	TIME	LOCATION
8/19/25	Trinity Catholic	Orangewood Christian	4:30 PM	Trinity Catholic
8/21/25	Trinity Catholic	Oak Hall	5:00 PM	Trinity Catholic
8/25/25	Gainesville	Trinity Catholic	5:00 PM	Gainesville High School
9/4/25	Bishop Moore	Trinity Catholic	4:30 PM	Bishop Moore Catholic High School
9/6/25	*Bishop Moore JV Tourna	ment	8:00 AM	Bishop Moore Catholic High School
9/9/25	Trinity Catholic	Berkeley Prep	5:00 PM	Trinity Catholic
9/16/25	Trinity Catholic	Varyoda Christian	4:30 PM	Trinity Catholic
9/25/25	Berkeley Prep	Trinity Catholic	5:00 PM	Berkeley Preparatory School
9/30/25	Trinity Catholic	Gainesville	5:00 PM	Trinity Catholic
10/2/25	Trinity Catholic	Plant	5:00 PM	Trinity Catholic
10/7/25	Trinity Catholic	Forest	5:00 PM	Trinity Catholic
10/9/25	Carrollwood Day	Trinity Catholic	5:00 PM	Carrollwood Day School

<sup>\*</sup>tournaments have multiple games in 1 day



## **Ticket Link for Celtics Athletics**





https://gofan.co/app/school/FL2390

Free admission for TCHS students with student ID at regular season home games.